SR130

131319-1

By The Standing Committee on Rules
RFD:

First Read: 05-MAY-11

Page 0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

131319-1:n:05/05/2011:BEASON/sts

SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR.

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following
bills in the order named shall be the special, paramount and
continuing order of business taking precedence over all other
matters until disposed of for the Twenty-third Legislative Day
only:

Page
Senator Brewbaker:
SB369 120
Forever Wild Trust Fund, investment income of to be de-
posited into General Fund when proration declared, termi-
nation date, vote of electors required to reinstate,

Amendment 543 (Section 219.07, Recompiled Constitution of
Alabama of 1901, as amended), am'd., const. amend.

Page 1



