- 1 SR130
- 2 131319-1
- 3 By The Standing Committee on Rules
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 05-MAY-11

1	131319-1:n:05/05/2011:BEASON/sts
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR.
9	
10	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following
11	bills in the order named shall be the special, paramount and
12	continuing order of business taking precedence over all other
13	matters until disposed of for the Twenty-third Legislative Day
14	only:
15	Page
16 17 18 19 20 21	Senator Brewbaker: SB369 Forever Wild Trust Fund, investment income of to be deposited into General Fund when proration declared, termination date, vote of electors required to reinstate, Amendment 543 (Section 219.07, Recompiled Constitution of
23	Alabama of 1901, as amended), am'd., const. amend.